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2019 Race Committee Teams

Team | Role Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

1 Faust, Bryan 414-322-1819 bryvandufaustco.com Gl

1 Lead Stabelfeldt, Erich 262-443-3228| 262-443-3228|stabelfeldt@aemail.com 6[ 30

1 Easley, Dave 262-639-6946 | 262-994-8636|dceaslevinatt.net 4 j25]

2 Lead Stetter, Scott 262-567-8698 | 414-418-9433 ,scott.stcttcr(cr)schncidcr—electric.cong,2
12 Praeger, Tom 262-707-1250 tom.praecgercvahoo.com 6l9
12 Wilfert, Tom 262-569-9947 glil
53 Thompson, Craig 262-352-1026 | 262-352-1022|cthompsontmpcfin.com

3 Lead Smith, Richard 262-966-2667 | 414-791-8358|rasmith(dexeepe.com : )28
i3 Ritter, Rob 414-774-1144 | 414-380-7888|drrob(tds.nct g

4 Lead Baumann, John 262-966-3373 | 414-881-5043| john@bestengllc.com o { ¢
4 Faust, Bob 262-786-4956 | 414-322-2451|bobtw faustco.com & 122
1 Shepard, Christopher 262-354-2510 chris.c.shepard@gmail.com =77 }(’,

3 Lead Stelter, Bob 262-363-3699 Z ’)7

=) Zea, John 262-569-7595 | 414-416-4434]- casciyahoo.com 114

6 Lead PAKALSKI., PETER 262-569-7072 | 414-801-9979|ppakalskitoerceranite.com 5726 ;/27

6 Petelinsek, Alan 262-893-4310 lisaptlnsk@naol.com 6/).3 ,;//3

6 Petelinsek, Lisa alan{pwrtst.com oA ;

6 Timm, Rob 262-966-2213 | 262-490-4151|rtimm@lamtam.com 9/:2‘{, 8/3/, 7//

7 Lead Prange, Matthew 414-651-1144| 765-326-3140|prangel | 1hotmail.com ~

7 Prange, Amy é /g

7 Foley, John 414-573-5632 | 262-269-6291|johndeelolevioemail.com

7 Bruder, Katic 262-719-6465 kbruderl 62 vahoo.com 6)};1\

7 Zea, Matthew 414-870-6364 matthew.zeatitsllcusa.com

8 Lead Groskopf, Bill 414-588-8734 | 414-333-5889|bill@groskcon.com

3 Groskopf, Debbie debgroskopfi@igmail.com G) f‘f

8 Amato, John 414 702-7789 cindvamato@fgmail.com i

8 Brandl, Terry 262-569-0747| 262-617-0215|terrvidartmor.com 7 /) ?

9 Sazama, Tricia psazamaiome.com

Q Lead Ritter, John 262-593-8442 ritternites(thotmail.com é/ ’6

9 Prange, Kurt 262-966-2405 262-468 6020|kprangel 963@gmail.com

10 Schmidt, John 414-305-2165 | 262-442-9158

10 Lead Schmidt, Steve 414-305-2165 | 262-442-9158|swiischmidi@wi.rr.com 6 126

10 Huber, Heidi 414-803-38606 hhuber@epdr-usa.net )

10 Tarmann, Scott 262-646-8729 starmann@@wi.rr.com 7 }3 !

11 Pavlic, Rick 262-567-5263 | 414-397-8702|rpavlic@wi.rr.com & [[

11 Wiseman, Donald 414-690-7543 dwksh(aol.com 7/7

11 Lead Jeff Millar 608-547-7004 iimillarE@mwt.net 7 /,«./

11 Pavlic, Shae rickcopavlicvending.com 4 /0

12 Jeff Sazama ;

12 Scott Sazama 6 : 35

12 Groskopf, Tom 414-588-8734 | 414-333-5889|billensroskcon.com I 7

12 Lead Brandl, Jeftrey iellrey _brandl(@vahoo.com 7 2

13 Lead Kay, Tim 262-569-5993 | 262-853-7118|kav-kavlaw(isbezlobal.net 1

13 Unterweger, Brian 262-442-8517 262-442-8518 bunterweger@lwallen.com g ‘ 17

13 Wohlfeil, Jill 262-352-0879 262 347 7961 |eric.dadsix@email.com C@ 2 BD

13 Kay, Susan 414-704-5993| tkav@owi.rr.com

14 Smith, Leslic 414-801-0759

14 Lead Smith, David 414-801-0759 | 414-791-2626|dsmithe |6 email.com 7 /]0

14 Smith, Alana 262-966-2626 | 262-844-6006|absmith 636G yahoo.com

14 Smith, Briana 262-844-1516 brizel 6Gdgmail.com 8 27

14 Smith, Lauren 414-801-0759|1ismith789@vahoo.com

15 Lead Smith, Mark 262-966-7303 | 262-490-7700|marksmith@lempirephotos.com 8 ’3

15 Smith, Maggie smithmagl vahoo.com il

15 Andreski, Jeanie 414-975-6045| 414-975-6045 % "‘l

Mentor [ Pinahs, Chris 262-361-2511 cpinahsliowi.rr.com

Polaski, Jim
Krug, Al

262-695-9797
262 242-0158

414 350-0499

123

ipolaski@wi.rr.com

alkrugt@hotmail.com

{om



